
Dura Twist™ 
Industrial Prison 
Dust Mop

DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION
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SKU	          DESC		                       CASE PACK        CASE WEIGHT

5552450

5553650

5 x 24

5 x 36

12

12

15 lbs

22 lbs

PRISON DUST MOP

PRISON/DUST MOPS

5 × 24  |  5 × 36

•	 Keyhole design for easy installation 

•	 Ties to plastic dust mop frame 

•	 Withstands multiple washings 

•	 Picks up maximum amount of dust and dirt


